Navn

Jan Duborg

Stefan Tindal Nissen
Aafke Botma Hansen
Sofie Eriksen

Stine Toftebjerg

Anna Mulder-Rosenlund
Mona Heesch

Klaus Erdmann Danielsen
Ann Kjaersgaard

Tomas Duelund

Anni Bram

Stine Kjeldsen

Tanja Hildenberg

Sara N. Hansen

Lone Tarp

Dorthe Schmidt Nielsen
Rikke Zwarnikken

Tine Wiuff Hansen

Faellesskolebestyrelse for skole og dagtilbud 2025/2026

Formand

Naestformand

Medarbejder
Medarbejder
Skoleleder

Paed. Afdelingsleder

Medarbejder
Dagtilbudsleder
Suppleant
Suppleant

Adresse
Mirabellevej 7, Over Jerstal,6500 Vojens

Tjornevaenget 40, 6541 Bevtoft

Hovedgaden @st 47, Over Jerstal, 6500 Vojens

Praestevej 1, Vedsted, 6500 Vojens
Hjartbrovej 17, 6541 Bevtoft

Diagonalvej 4, Hjartbro, 6541 Bevtoft
Skovbyvej 3, Vedsted, 6500 Vojens
Dreyersvej 28, 6000 Kolding

Krigersvej 26, 6541 Bevtoft

Lindovej 35, Starup, 6100 Haderslev
Ryttervaeenget 42, 6520 Toftlund
Mellemgade 6, Over Jerstal,6500 Vojens
Mirabellevej 12, Over Jerstal, 6500 Vojens
Tondervej 2F, Over Jerstal, 6500 Vojens
Sggards alle 4, Marstrup, 6100 Haderslev

Hasselvej 45, 6510 Gram

Abkaerparken 40, Over Jerstal, 6500 Vojens

Rosenvaenget 15, 6541 Bevtoft

Lervium

skole- og Dagtilbud

Telefnnr.

22982307
29931535
60171267
60541671
20667444
28709835
61318359
25327622
20479472
40320862
24676614
31610696
60794064
81741488
22926909
40883977

40402245

E-mail-adresse
duborg@hotmail.dk
bertel111.stefan@gmail.com
aafkebotma@hotmail.com
sofieveriksen@gmail.com
toftebjerggo@gmail.com
rosenlun89@hotmail.com
heesch1987@gmail.com
erd@haderslev.dk
annkj@haderslev.dk
tdue@haderslev.dk
abram@haderslev.dk
stinekjeldsengo@hotmail.com
frk.tanja@hotmail.com
sarah.banan.hansen@gmail.com
tang@haderslev.dk
dosn@haderslev.dk
rikkemfn@gmail.com

tine@wiuff-hansen

LEG -

LARING - TRIVSEL



